Software Product Name
Product Brochure
Site Master™ S331P
Ultraportable Cable & Antenna Analyzer
Featuring Classic & Advanced Modes
150 kHz up to 4 or 6 GHz
2
Site Master™ S331P Cable & Antenna Analyzer Overview

11410-00674 Cable and Antenna Analysis Troubleshooting Guide
17
Site Master™ S331P Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Calibration Components, 50 Ω
Part Number Description
OSLN50A-8 Precision Open/Short/Load, N(m), 42 dB, DC to 8.0 GHz, 50 Ω
OSLNF50A-8 Precision Open/Short/Load, N(f), 42 dB, DC to 8.0 GHz, 50 Ω
2000-1618-R Precision Open/Short/Load, 7/16 DIN(m), DC to 6.0 GHz 50 Ω
2000-1619-R Precision Open/Short/Load, 7/16 DIN(f), DC to 6.0 GHz 50 Ω
22N50 Open/Short, N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
22NF50 Open/Short, N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
SM/PL-1 Precision Load, N(m), 42 dB, DC to 6.0 GHz
SM/PLNF-1 Precision Load, N(f), 42 dB, DC to 6.0 GHz
Calibration Components, 75 Ω
Part Number Description
12N50-75B Matching Pad, DC to 3 GHz, 50 Ω to 75 Ω
22N75 Open/Short, N(m), DC to 3 GHz, 75 Ω
22NF75 Open/Short, N(f), DC to 3 GHz, 75 Ω
26N75A Precision Termination, N(m), DC to 3 GHz, 75 Ω
26NF75A Precision Termination, N(f), DC to 3 GHz, 75 Ω
Adapters
Part Number Description
510-91-R 7/16 DIN(f) to N(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-96-R 7/16 DIN(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-97-R 7/16 DIN(f) to 7/16 DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-80-R SMA(m) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-81-R SMA(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-433-R Low PIM Adapter, 4.1/9.5(f) to 7/16 DIN(f), DC to 3.0 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-434-R Low PIM Adapter, 4.1/9.5(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), DC to 3.0 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-435-R Low PIM Adapter, 4.1/9.5(f) to N(m), DC to 3.0 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-436-R Low PIM Adapter, 4.1/9.5(m) to N(m), DC to 3.0 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-440-R Low PIM Adapter, 4.3/10(f) to 7/16 DIN(f), DC to 3.0 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-441-R Low PIM Adapter, 4.3/10(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), DC to 3.0 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-442-R Low PIM Adapter, 4.3/10(f) to N(m), DC to 3.0 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-443-R Low PIM Adapter, 4.3/10(m) to N(m), DC to 3.0 GHz, 50 Ω
Precision Adapters
Part Number Description
34NN50A Precision Adapter, N(m) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
34NFNF50 Precision Adapter, N(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω